STORY COUNTY

Mayor of Nevada
Vote No More Than 1
Barbara K. Mittman
Ryan Condon

Write In

Nevada City Council At Large
Vote No More Than 1

Andy Kelly

Melissa Muschick

Write In

Nevada City Council Ward 2
Vote No More Than 1

Luke Adam Spence

Write In

Nevada City Council Ward 4
Vote No More Than 1

Dane Nealson

Charles Good

Write In

Mayor Of Ames

Vote No More Than 1
John Haila

Write In

Ames City Council At Large
Vote No More Than 1
Amber Corrieri

Write In

Ames City Council Ward 1
Vote No More Than 1
Browyn Beatty-Hansen
Write In

Ames City Council Ward 3
Vote No More Than 1
Gloria J. Betcher

Write In

701
807

848
644

293
12

202
248

5119
160

4899
107

1169
30

698
17



	Story County

