## **STORY COUNTY**

Mayor of Nevada  Vote No More Than 1  Barbara K. Mittman  Ryan Condon  Write In	701 807 6
Nevada City Council At Large	
Vote No More Than 1	0.40
Andy Kelly	848
Melissa Muschick	644
Write In	8
Nevada City Council Ward 2 Vote No More Than 1	
Luke Adam Spence	293
Write In	12
Wille III	
Nevada City Council Ward 4	
Vote No More Than 1	
Dane Nealson	202
Charles Good	248
Write In	3
Mayor Of Ames	
Vote No More Than 1	
John Haila	5119
Write In	160
Witte iii	100
Ames City Council At Large	
Vote No More Than 1	
Amber Corrieri	4899
Write In	107
A 6'1	
Ames City Council Ward 1	
Vote No More Than 1	1160
Browyn Beatty-Hansen	1169
Write In	30
Ames City Council Ward 3	
Vote No More Than 1	
Gloria J. Betcher	698
Write In	17